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Hanlie van Greunen

From: Hanlie van Greunen

Sent: 04 September 2012 09:28 AM
To: 'Adri De Bruin'

Subject: RE: Comment Sheet from SABJE

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed
Thank you Adri

I will make sure to add you to our registered database.

Kind regards,

Hanlie Van Greunen

BSc (LArch), BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.)
Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd
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From: Adri De Bruin {mailto:DeBruinA@sabje.co.za]
Sent: 04 September 2012 09:24 AM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: Comment Sheet from SABIE

Dear Hanlie

| have faxed the form as well.
Regards

Adri de Bruin

Tel: 011 480 4725
{)Em Header

100 Club Siveet Linksfield 2192 Johannesburg P.O. Box 46204 Orange Grove 2119
Tel: (011) 480 4700 Fax: {011) 485 1350 E-mail: sabje@sable.co.za Web: www.sabje.co.za
NPO - Non Profit Organisation (004-091) PBO - Public Benefit Organisation (930004086)

This footnote confirms that this email message has been scanned by

PineApp Mail-SeCure for the presence of malicious code, vandals & computer viruses.
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Hanlie van Greunen
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From: Adri De Bruin [DeBruinA@sabje.co.za]
Sent: 04 September 2012 02:24 AM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: Comment Sheet from SABJE

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Completed
Dear Hanlie

[ have faxed the form as well.
Regards

Adri de Bruin

Tel: 011 480 4725
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100 Club Street Linksfleld 2182 Johannesburg P.O, Box 46204 Orange Grove 2119
Tel: (011) 480 4700 Fax: (011) 485 1350 E-mail: sabje@sabje co.za Web: www.sabje.co.za
NPG — Non Profit Qrganisation (004-091) PBO - Public Benefit Organisation (930004086)
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This footnote confirms that this email message has been scanned by
PineApp Mail-SeCure for the presence of malicious code, vandals & computer viruses.
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BEF Ref No; 504242

GDARD Ref Not Gaut: 00212 -

- Area

Title Wby A Natne C’v‘ﬂ’-&t&ﬁ\
Sumoame Voago \s

Conpany Nam# / Interest kﬁ;ﬁ-ﬁ Teraos &

Soapitg and Enviornmental impact Repﬂrting for the,
Huddle davelopment located on a portion of the old Linksflald Golf

‘Z | have the folldwing comments on the publie

i3

freing,

1310032

S.E.F

STRATEGIG ENNIRGRMENTEL FOCUS

articipation process:

Ainkorfield Sev i

Postal or Residential Addrass

. Postat Coda
- Tel | }
Mobile
F‘a_x__{ ! 3, 1 have the following comments onthe E14

Emall address

technical pmw&s*

Date Commentad: B0y 2012

COMMENTS {You are walcome fo-altach saparate
sheels)

1. The Tollowing issues must be considerad
during the Sco &éan’ and Environmental Impact
Reporting (S821R) process:

S Tha, Coul S’_}ﬂ*‘éﬁ e Cleils
Shae o

By m@aw P e .
&Lméﬁm\'\- m‘w o ﬂkfm \

Thank you for your participation,

Flease rest assured that your comments will form part of
Bra final Scoping Repert that will be subriitted b the

decision making authariy,




Page 1 of 2

Hanlie van Greunen

From: Hanlie van Greunen
Sent: 06 September 2012 04:44 PM
To: 'Colin & Alice Goldman'

Subject: RE: Huddle Development, Linksfield - Scoping and EIA Notification
Dear Colin and Alice

The notification is with regards to the proposed housing development only.
Your other 2 comments have been noted and will be captured and addressed in the Comments and
Response Report, which will be published as part of the Final Scoping Repott.

Kind regards,

Hanlie Van Greunen

BSc (LArch), BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.)
Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd
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From: Colin & Alice Goldman [mailto:goldman@netactive.co.za]

Sent: 04 September 2012 01:33 PM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: RE: Huddle Development, Linksfield - Scoping and EIA Notification

Thanks for this info. _
Is this in relation the proposed HOUSING DEVELOPMENT... or the golf and park side ? {or both)
We are interested in following developments relating to the proposed housing development...

Thanks
ALICE GOLDMAN
0836407921

From: Hanlie van Greunen [mailto:hanlie@sefsa.co.za]

Sent: 04 September 2012 09:17 AM

Cc: Vici Napier

Subject: Huddle Development, Linksfield - Scoping and EIA Notification

Dear Interested and Affected Party

Herewith notification of the Scoping and EIA Process of the above proposed development.

Please inform us should you require a hard copy and/or CD of the Draft Scoping Report. Alternatively, it
can be downloaded from the SEF website (instructions in the attached Notification Letter). A hard copy is
also available for viewing at the Sandringham Library.

If you would like to become a Registered Interested and Affected Party — please complete the Comment
Sheet (attached) and return it to us, or notify us by email / telephone.

02/11/2012
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Hanlie van Greunen

From: Michael_Kunitz [kuni@global.co.za]

Sent: 04 September 2012 03:06 PM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: RE: Huddle Development, Linksfield - Scoping and EIA Notification

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Completed
Hi Hanlie,

{ may be interested in purchasing a residential stand. Please will you provide any details which you
currently have available on the development {eg timing, stand details and sizes, building code (if any),
pricing, amenities, etc)

Many thanks
Michael Kunitz
0828085720

From: Hanlie van Greunen [mailto:hanlie@sefsa.co.za]

Sent: 04 September 2012 09:17 AM

Cc: Vid Napier

Subject: Huddle Development, Linksfield - Scoping and EIA Notification

Dear Interested and Affected Party

Herewith notification of the Scoping and EIA Process of the above proposed development.

Please inform us should you require a hard copy and/or CD of the Draft Scoping Report. Alternatively, it
can be downloaded from the SEF website (instructions in the attached Notification Letter). A hard copy is
also available for viewing at the Sandringham Library.

If you would like to become a Registered Interested and Affected Party — please complete the Comment
Sheet (attached) and return it to us, or notify us by email / telephone.

For any other queries — please contact me on 012 349 1307.
Kind regards,

Hanlie Van Greunen

BSc (LArch), BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.)

Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd
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Hanlie van Greunen

From: Hanlie van Greunen

Sent: 06 September 2012 04:09 PM

To: ‘sric@londev.co.za’'

Subject: RE: Huddle Park

Dear Eric

Piease find attached the Notification Letter and Comment Sheet.

You can register by completing the comment sheet and returning it to us. Alternatively you can register
via our website (instructions in the attached Notification Letter).

For any other queries ~ please contact me on 012 349 1307.
Kind regards,

Hanlie Van Greunen

BSc (LArch), BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.)

Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd
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From: Eric Stillerman [mailto:eric@londev.co.za]
Sent: 04 September 2012 04:10 PM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: Huddle Park

Dear Hanlie

Kindly send further information and register for comment as per your Ad in the North Eastern Tribune
Week ending 7 September 2012.

Thanks and regards

Eric Stillerman
Tel 011 403 3799
Cell 083 780 5483

02/11/2012
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Hanlie van Greunen

From: Hanlie van Greunen

Sent: 02 November 2012 02:36 PM

To: 'Jane Kirby'

Subject: RE: Huddle Development, Linksfield - Scoping and EIA Notification
Dear Jane

Your comment has been recorded and will be addressed as part of the Comments and Responses
Report. You will be notified, by email, of when this becomes available.

Kind regards,
Hanlie Van Greunen
BSc (LArch), BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.)

Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus {Pty) Ltd
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From: Jane Kirby [mailto:Janek@melco.co.za]

Sent: 05 September 2012 08:27 AM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: RE: Huddle Development, Linksfield - Scoping and EIA Notification

Hi Hanlie,
This is such sad news. Our last green lung and wetland.

Regards
Jane

From: Hanlie van Greunen [mailto:hanlie@sefsa.co.za]

Sent: 04 September 2012 09:17 AM

Cc: Vici Napier

Subject: Huddle Development, Linksfield - Scoping and EIA Notification

Dear Interested and Affected Party

Herewith notification of the Scoping and EIA Process of the above proposed development,

Please inform us should you require a hard copy andfor CD of the Draft Scoping Report. Alternatively, it
can be downloaded from the SEF website (instructions in the attached Notification Letter). A hard copy is
also available for viewing at the Sandringham Library.

If you would like to become a Registered Interested and Affected Party — please complete the Comment
Sheet (attached) and return it to us, or notify us by email / telephone.

For any other queries — please contact me on 012 349 1307.

02/11/2012
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Hanlie van Greunen

From: Hanlie van Greunen
Sent: 06 September 2012 12:18 PM

To: 'zinon.marinakos@dsa-arch.com'’
Subject: FW: Huddle Development
Hello

Please find attached the colour plans as promised.
Regards,

Hanlie Van Greunen

BSc (LArch), BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.)

Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd
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Manlie van Greunen

From: Hanlie van Greunen
Sent: 10 September 2012 04:38 PM
To: 'Elly Grossman'

Subject: RE: huddie park
Dear Professor

| will register you as an Interested and Affected Party and | will place a CD of the DSR for you in
tomorrow's post.

Kind regards,
Hanlie Van Greunen
BSc (LArch), BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.)

Envircnmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd
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From: Elly Grossman [mailto:Elly.Grossman@wits.ac.za]
Sent: 09 September 2012 01:34 PM

Te: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: huddle park

Hi Hanlie,

Please post a CD of the wetland, heritage in fact the entire report to me at the Wits address below, as |
am an interested party.

Many thanks

ES Grossman

Prof ES Grossman

Faculty Research Co-ordinator
Health Sciences Research Office
University of the Witwatersrand

Physical address: Room 4B32, Level 4, Wits Medical School, 7 York Road, Parktown, lohannesburg,
SOUTH AFRICA

Postal address: Private Bag 3, WITS 2050. Gauteng, SOUTH AFRICA

Office: +27 (0)11 717-2020

Fax: +27 086 765-3521

Email: elly.grossman@wits.ac.za

This communication is intended for the addressee only. It is confidential. If you have received this communication in error

02/11/2012
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Hanlie van Greunen

From: Hanlie van Greunen
Sent: 10 September 2012 04:09 PM
To: 'Eddie Lennox’

Subject: RE: INV303-2012
Dear Eddie

Please find attached the Locality and Layout Plan of the proposed development — as requested.
Regards,

Hanlie Van Greunen

BSc (LArch), BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.)

Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd
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From: Eddie Lennox [mailto:LennoxEC@eskom.co.za]
Sent: 10 September 2012 12:16 PM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: FW: INV303-2012

Ms. Van Greunen,
Please let me have a locality plan.
Eddie Lennox

From: EDDIE,LENNOX@ESKOM.CO.ZA [mailto:eddie.lennox@eskom.co.za]
Sent: 10 September 2012 11:52 AM

To: Eddie Lennox

Subject: INV303-2012

I'm part of the 49Million initiative.

http://www. 49Million.co.za

NB: This Email and its contents are subject to the Eskom Holdings Limited EMAIL LEGAL
NOTICE which can be viewed at hitp://www.eskom.co.za/e-mail legalnotice

02/11/2012
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Hanlie van Greunen

From: Louis Yiallouris [louisylall@gmail.com]
Sent: 15 September 2012 11:16 AM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: RE: huddle park

Hi Hanlie
Yes | am interested and please keep me informed of any progress
Regards louis

From: Hanlie van Greunen [mailto:hanlie@sefsa.co.za]
Sent: 14 September 2012 01:14 PM

To: Louis Yiallouris

Subject: RE: huddle park

Dear Louis

Thank you for the enquiry relating to the proposed Huddle Development,

Subject to obtaining the necessary land use approvals the developer hopes to be in a position ta launch
the project within the next 2 to 3 years. As itis currently envisaged, the development will primarily be a
housing estate with a component of community orientated convenience retail.

We are currently in the initial formal town planning and environmental application processes and the
official public participation has commenced. Please let me know should you wish to register as an
Interested and Affected Party in order to participate and stay informed of the progress made by these
processes.

We will retain your contact details on our data base but we also suggest that you make contact with us in
about 18 months time should you continue to have an interest in the project.

Kind regards,

Hanlie Van Greunen

BSc (LArch), BSc Hens (Env. Mon. & Mod.)
Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd
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From: Louis Yiallouris [mailto:louisylall@gmail.com]
Sent: 13 September 2012 08:19 PM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: huddle park

HiHanlie

My brother phillip gave me your email address.

Please can you contact me when you have any further detaiis on the huddle park development as | am
interested in purchasing,

Regards Louis Yiallouris

0825618986

02/11/2012
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Hanlie van Greunen

From: Hanlie van Greunen

Sent: 13 September 2012 11:25 AM
To: 'phildes@megaweh.co.za'
Subject: Huddle Development Notification
Dear Phil

Please find attached the Huddle Development Notification documents — as discussed. Please refer to the
last paragraph of the Notification Letter for instructions of how to get hold of the Draft Scoping Report.

Kind regards,
Hanlie Van Greunen
BSc (LArch), BSc Hons {(Env. Mon. & Mod.)

Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Enivironmental Focus (Pty) Ltd
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Hanlie van Greunen

From: Hanlie van Greunen

Sent: 17 September 2012 01:22 PM 1
To: 'Save Huddle Park' :
Subject: RE: Huddie Park

504342 Huddle 1.1 Locality 1.2 Huddle Park
Draft Scoping Re... Map.jpg (3 MB)  Layout Plan.pd...
Dear Darryl

Thank you for your comments, We will address your concerns in due course.

In terms of future correspondence - will you also be the contact person on behalf of j
your family or would you like for us to keep them informed individually? If so, please :
provide their email addresses.

Please find attached a copy of the Draft Scoping Report and the associated Locality
and Layout Plans. Unfortunately some of the appendices are tooc big to email. I can
post a CD with these to you if you provide me with your postal address.

Kind regards,

Hanlie Van Greunen E
BSc (LArch), BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.) Environmental Assistant / Landscape
Technician for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd

————— Original Message----- :
From: Save Huddle Park [mailto:savehuddiepark@gmail.com] i
Sent: 17 September 2012 12:57 PM
To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: Huddle Park

Hello Hanlie.
I wish to register myself and my family as I&APs for the Huddle Park project.

Daryl Fuchs 083 385 0778 :
Hans Fuchs 082 881 2406 )
Helena Fuchs 083 309 3853

Michael Capela 082 451 4597
Mandy Capela 083 556 1386 !

You can call them to confirm if you wish. They are busy so I am doing it.

We each want to complain and have registered as 5 separate objections to
the various aspects of the project being:

loss of public open space and green lung area, loss of the 41 mature trees
along Club St they will cut down to widen the road, extra traffic on an
already over-burdened streel, extra water, electricity and sewerage demands
on an already over-burdened system, increase in crime in the area in an
area being badly hit by home invasions and hijackings as it is, lack of
need for another mall, lack of need for another gated suburb at the less of
green field space and lastly building on the feeder area to a wetland.

Lastly can you please email me a copy of the report or ask Vicky about that?
Keep well,

Daryl Fuchs

Friends of Huddle Park

~Please consider the environment before printing this-
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HManlie van Greunen

From: Hanlie van Greunen
Sent: 17 September 2012 01:38 PM
To: 'l.esego’

Subject: RE; Huddle Park
Hi Lesego

I have discussed the matter regarding publicizing a more detailed article on the Huddle Development with
my manager who will take it up with our client. We will get back to you as soon as possible.

In the meantime | would really appreciate it if you could forward me the details of people who have
enquired ~ if you have these. | would also appreciate it if you could refer any further enquiries to me so
that we could address peoples concems directly.

Kind regards,
Hanlie Van Greunen
BSc (LArch), BSc Hens (Env. Mon. & Mod.)

Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd

S.E.F
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From: Lesego [ mailto:lesegom@caxton.co.za)
Sent: 17 September 2012 01:14 PM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: RE: Huddle Park

Dear Hanlie

Please may you send me your direct contact number so that | may let you know more about what | need
for the article.

Regards

Lesego Motshegwa
News Editor

North Eastern Tribune
011-889-0624
072-240-3548

From: Hanlie van Greunen [mailto:hanlie@sefsa.co.za]
Sent: 06 September 2012 04:50 PM

To: Lesego

Cc: Vici Napier

Subject: RE: Huddle Park

Dear Lesego
Apologies for only getting back to you now.

I will ring you tomorrow to discuss exactly what it is that you want to do the article on and then try to
provide you with the information.

02/11/2012
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Hanlie van Greunen

of2

From: Hanlie van Greunen

Sent: 06 September 2012 04:50 PM
To: 'Lesega’

Cc: Vici Napier

Subject: RE: Huddie Park

Dear Lesego

Apologies for only getting back to you now.,

I will ring you tomorrow to discuss exactly what it is that you want to do the article on and then try to
provide you with the information.

Regards,
Hanlie Van Greunen
BSc (LArch), BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.)

Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd
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From: Lesego [mailto:lesegom@caxton.co.za]
Sent: 04 September 2012 01:18 PM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: Huddle Park

Importance: High

Dear Hanlie

i noticed the attached advert in our publication. May you please send me some info about the SEF
process so that | can inform our residents through an article.

Regards

Lesego Motshegwa

News Editor

North Eastern Tribune

011-889-0624

072-240-3548

Email: lesegom@caxton.co.za or tribune@caxton.co.za
Follow me on twitter: @LMotshegwa

Knowledge is knowing a tomato is a fruit. Wisdom is not putting it in a fruit salad.

02/11/2012




Hanlie van Greunen

From: pyiallouris@gmail.com
Sent: 18 September 2012 08:58 AM
To: Hanlie van Greunen

Hi Hanlie.As per our telephone conversation on Thurs,please keep me informed on any
progress with regard to the Huddle Park golf course development.I am interested in
buying a stand there.Thanks.Phillip Yiallouris 0824968791 Sent from my BlackBerry®
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Hanlie van Greunen

From: Hanlie van Greunen
Sent: 19 September 2012 09:16 AM
To: 'Erica du Plessis'

Subject: RE: Proposed Huddle Park Development
Dear Erica

Thank you for your questions.

| will register you as an Interested and Affected Party and your questions will be formally addressed in the
Comments and Responses Report. This Report will be published together with the Final Scoping Report
at the end of the commenting period {29 October). You will be notified {by email) when these reports
become available.

For now | can only say that nothing will happen for at least another 2 — 3 years in terms of construction.
Kind regards,

Hanlie Van Greunen

BSc (LArch), BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.)

Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd.
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From: Erica du Plessis [mailto:ericalynne@discoverymail.co.za]
Sent: 19 September 2012 09:02 AM

To: Hanlle van Greunen

Cc: ericalynne@discoverymail.co.za

Subject: Proposed Huddle Park Development

Good Day Ms. Van Greunen,

| am a resident that resides in Senderwood, and recently received a letter from your company regarding
comments on the proposed development at Huddle Park. | have being to the Sandringham Library to
view all the necessary documents, and would really appreciate clarity on a few issues:

1. From the map that indicates the proposed development, from what | am able to ses, the entrance into

the new area will be opposite Donne Avenue ~is the proposal to only have one entry and exit into the new
area? Are they planning to place robots at this entrance?

2. Itindicates that approx. 4 Hec. Will be for business development — what does this refer to, is this going
to be a business park or a shopping centre?

3. what is the difference between “residential 1” and "residential 3"?

4. It also indicates that ¢club Road will need to be widened, is the proposal to turn Club road into a double
lane on each side?

5. And lastly, what is the approx. timing on the development, when is it envisaged that it will commence?

Your feedback will be greatty appreciated, kind regards

Erica du Plessis

0834505135

02/11/2012
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Hanlie van Greunen

From: Hanlie van Greunen
Sent: 25 September 2012 07:36 AM
To: 'Marian Laserson'

|
Subject: RE: Huddle Development, Linksfield - Scoping and EIA Notification E
Thank you Marian

| will register you and we are looking forward to receiving your comments.
Kind regards,

Hanlie Van Greunen

BSc (LArch}, BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.)

Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd ;
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From: Marian Laserson [mailto:laserson@telkomsa.net]
Sent: 22 September 2012 03:03 PM :
To: Hanlie van Greunen ;
Subject: Re: Huddie Development, Linksfield - Scoping and EIA Notification i

Dear Hanlie, I

Herewith my application to be registered as an A&IP. | will go through the scoping report in due course
and send you further comments.

MARIAN P LASERSON i
PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECT  Registration No. 3841 Pr.Arch(SA), B.Arch(Rand), M.I.A.T., |
Dip.APP.

12 Prince of Wales Street P O Box 46212 Tel: (011) 640-2345
Fairwood Orange Grove Fax: 086 608 6104

2192 2119 South Africa Cell: 083 959 8937

E-mail: |aserson@telkomsa.net

----- Original Message —-

From: Hanlie van Greunen

Cc: Vicl Napier

Sent: Tuesday, September 04, 2012 9:16 AM

Subject: Huddle Development, Linksfield - Scoping and EA Notification

Dear Interested and Affected Party
Herewith notification of the Scoping and EIA Process of the above proposed development.
Please inform us should you require a hard copy and/or CD of the Draft Scoping Report. Alternatively, it

can be downloaded from the SEF website (instructions in the attached Notification Letter). A hard copy
is also available for viewing at the Sandringham Library.

02/11/2012
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Hanlie van Greunen
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From: Alison Butterfield [alison@highst.co.za]
Sent: 25 September 2012 10:32 AM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Cc: max@highst.co.za

Subject: S.E.F.

Good Morning,

Please see the attached form.

Kind regards
Alison Butterfield
For Max Kretzmer

Alison Buterfield
Persormd Asdgiant

o DL B4 2T

Fastenlle OE1 Gaed 3705
Maataike BHA BH0 2508
5 Floor

F6 s Sems Ave

Rusebwak 2196

lisom@Bhighsteo.m

02/11/2012




Course

COMMENT SHEET FOR DRAFT SCOPING REPORT

SEF Ref No: 504342

Scoplng andﬁnvmrnmentai Empact Reportmg forthe
Huddle development located on a portion of the old Linksfield Golf

S.E.F

STRATEGIS ENVIRONMENTAL FOCLUS

GDARD Ref No: Gaut: 002/12 — 13/E0032

Title__ /2. Name ) ot
surmame ____(RCTZ/%R 2 ickution prosussy D T n o ine Pl
Company Narne / Interest '5?524’7" /ﬁw V4 “&J&l’f%’c‘f-; 7
Postal or Residential Address __ 27 I/Z‘Jf// 4

s G’{ ﬂéﬁnft&/ J
Area -
Postal Code AL
Tel( OF __ LS4 Z3F
mopile 8 & €14 256
Fax( O/ ) 0% 20X 3. Ihave the following comments on the EIA

Email address M“l’mﬁ‘sﬂ [0 PR

technical process:

COMMENTS (You are welcome to attach separaie
sheets)

1. The following issues must be considered
during the Scoping and Environmantal Impact
Reporting {S&EIR) process:

All_aypeets M”f%'\fw fo

A a«mzm/sz éz@
_.waéj, /75:14«\}@ e

Thank you for your participation.

Please rest agsured that your comments will form par of
the final Scoping Report that will be submitted (o the
deciston making authority.




Hanlie van Greunen
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From: Hanlie van Greunen

Sent: 28 September 2012 12:26 PM
To: 'Bryan Mendeischn'

Subject: RE:

Dear Bryan

Thank you for your comments.

{ will register you as an Interested and Affected Party and your comments will be addressed as part of the

Comments and Responses Report - to be published with the Final Scoping Report.
We will notify you when these become available.

Kind regards,
Hanlie Van Greunen
BSc (LArch), BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.)

Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd

™ S-E-F
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From: Bryan Mendelsohn [mailto: bryan@broking.co.za]
Sent: 28 September 2012 12:22 PM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Cc: Raymend

Subject: Fw:

Attached Comment sheet

BMC

B Mendelschn Consulting
Office telephone 011 523 9990
Office Fax 086 521 2430

email bryan@broking.co.za
Cell 083 354 5454

02/11/2012
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COMMENT SHEET FOR DRAFT SCO

‘SEF Ref No: 504342

r;bARn Ref No: Gaut: 002/12 - 13150032

Hudclle development located on a portion of! he old Linksfield Goif

| Scopmg and Erwlomenﬂ Impact R portmgfr thé

’lNG REPORT

e, . Name
“Surname _

| | Company Namef Interest

2 R ~jeet

I

‘2. 1 have the fol!owmg comments on the publlc
partlcxpatmn prncess .

"Zv{m

Qamwaﬂq

| “Postal or _Resldeﬁtial Add_ress.

“Email a‘dd‘re‘ss

"Date commented ﬁ%ﬁﬁi@;ﬁﬁm

-sheets)

Reporting (S&EIR) process:

Mot eausdalsvt

F@mwm c:.f% aam.».:n., oAl

2 Tathmac bawd  Dansias
Arca
- Postal Codo _ é’b “u3
ST ,@w% Qﬂw‘& _______
Mobile__ a%@ By fwxw |
Fax{ &% ). 21 9"*"-’*‘3 5. Ihavethefollowmgr:ommentsonthe EIA_

-‘techmcal process;

S

COMMENTS (‘You are welcome 16 aﬁach separafe

1. The fol]owin;i iésues must be Wns[dérecg R
during the Scoping and Environmental impact

AT .

C _: Ty

* Thank you for your participation.

Please rest assured that your comments will form b:-zr_t of
the final Scoping Report that will be submitted to the
decision making authority.
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Hanlie van Greunen

From: Hanlie van Greunen
Sent: 04 October 2012 03:090 PM
To: 'Gary Marais - Royal JHB and Kensington Golf Club’

Subject: RE: Huddle Park Development
Dear Garry

Thank you for the registration sheet. | will make sure that you are registered and that you receive all
notifications and updates on the process.

Good to know that the poster is still on display ~ thank you. We will arrange for somebody to come and
take it down at the end of the review period {end of October).

Kind regards,
Hanlie Van Greunen
BSc {LArch), BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.)

Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus {Pty) Ltd
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From: Gary Marais - Royal JHB and Kensington Golf Club [mailto:GaryM@royalik.za,com]
Sent: 04 October 2012 02:30 PM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: RE: Huddle Park Development

Dear Hanlie

1 have attached the IAF form which I have scanned in. T cannot access the one on your web site.
We don’t have any concerns or questions at present.

Good luck with the project. (The poster is still on display.)

Kind regards
Gary

Sent: 28 August 2012 03:10 PM
To: Gary Marais - Royal JHB and Kensington Golf Club
Subject: RE: Huddle Park Development

Hi Gary
Thank you for your response.

It will be good if we could place it at the pro-shop entrance — or maybe on the notice board (if you have
one).

02/11/2012
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COMMENT SHEET FOR DRAFT SCOPING REPORT

SEF Ref No: 504342

GDARD Ref No: Gaut: 002/42 ~ 13/E0032

_ Scopmg and Env;ornmental Impact Reporting for the
Huddle development located on & portion of the old Linksfield Golf

Title. M & Name__ &A%Y
Surname M ACKS

Company Name / Interest )&"M’L IHB i

2. [ have the following comments on the public
parti¢cipation process:

f\s o & % p\e,k:'

IErSwGTE ot Lt >
Postal or Residential Address _ Fdetats’] AE
Lt WER FeEed  pferCaid
Area
Postal Code
tel{ O )64 G401
Mobile  OR3 4472 54357
Fax ( ) 3. 1 have the following comments on the E1A

technical process:

Email address e nn @ ol \ Ko Zon ccome |
) SR

Date Commented: ORI Y

COMMENTS (You are welcome to attach separate
sheets)

1. The following issues must be considered
during the Scoping and Environmental Impact
Reporting (S&EIR) procoss:

F’[ease complete and return to SEF. by no later than
29 Octoher 2012 .

Attentlon' Hanile van Greunen
i Fax; (012) 3491229 /0
Email: hanlie@sefsa.co, 78"

Thank you for your participation,

Please rest assured that vour comments witl form part of
the final Scoping Report that will be submitted to the
decision making authority.




Hanlie van Greunen
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From: Hanlie van Greunen

Sent: 02 November 2012 02:28 PM
To: "Jacqueline Buncombe'
Subject: RE: Huddle

Dear Jacqueline

Thank you for registering and for your comments.
We will keep you inforimed throughout the process.

Kind regards,
Hanlie Van Greunen
BSc {LArch), BSc Hons {(Env. Mon. & Mod.)

Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty} Ltd
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From: Jacqueline Buncombe [mailto:jacqui.buncombe@telkomsa.net]
Sent: 09 October 2012 10:39 AM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Cc: Mark Buncombe

Subject: Huddle

02/11/2012
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Huddle development located on a portion of the old Linksfield Golf

Course

COMMENT SHEET FOR DRAFT SCOPING REPORT

SEF Ref No: 504342

GDARD Ref No: Gaut: 002/12 - 13/E0032

ETRATEGI ENVIRGMMENTAL FOUUS

Title PR, Name “IPCQUELI FIE
Bu kg Co (B

Surname

Company Name / Interest A W&ﬁ“}: FED

2. I have the following comments on the public
participation process:

NTRIH  RES 122687

Postal or Residential Address w0 77 P £

AVE | beF

At NlsSFrELD N IR
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Postal Code c:;ZJ‘ c?&

Tel( </ ) ki BIESR

Moblle 2 K1 FOLT

Fx( O EHC BFST

Email add req?/; ot C;?LUZ A spacory) éQf‘fO Lo ’

3. | have the following comments on the EIA
technical process:

Tr—{p’

Date Commented: &7/ 0y 52 €/52

COMMENTS (You are welcome to attach separate
sheets)

1. The following issues must be considered
during the Scoping and Environmental impact

Reporting (S&EIR) process:

(5 et

Thank you for your participation.

Please rest assured that your comments will form part of
the final Scoping Report that will be submitted to the

decision making authority.




Hanlie van Greunen
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From: Hanlie van Greunen

Sent: 02 November 2012 02:26 PM

To: 'Razelle Hurwitz'

Subject: RE: COMMENT SHEET : REF 504342
Thank you for registering and for your comments.
We will keep you informed throughaqut the process.
Kind regards,

Hanlie Van Greunen

BSc (LArch), BSc Hons {(Env. Mon. & Mod.)
Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Lid
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From: Razelle Hurwitz [mailto:razelle@group621.co.za]
Sent: 10 October 2012 08:29 AM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: COMMENT SHEET : REF 504342

02/11/2012
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SEF Ref No: 504342

| Scaplng anEniornmentallmpact Reparting far —
Huddle devalapment located on a portion of the old Linksf‘ old Goif

CO‘MME:NT SHEET FOR DRAFT 8COPING REPORT

' GDARD Ref No: Gaut: 002/12 ~ 13/E0032

Title_Dda-__ Name___Sirre™d -

I : 2. I have the following comments on the pubhc
Sumame __>Noe participatmﬁ process :
Company Name / Em:;{&iﬁest
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. fechnical process:

Ddte Gammentad,
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shoets)

1. The following issues must be conss&arad
during the Scoping and Environmental lmp—act
Reporting {S&Em} pwcess
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Thank you for your participation,

Flease rest assured that your comments will form pairt of
the final Scoping Report that will be submitted to the
decision making authorlty




Hanlie van Greunen

Page 1 of 1

From: Hanlie van Greunen

Sent: 02 November 2012 02:25 PM

To: 'Penny Osher'

Subject: RE: Linksfield Golf Course Development
Dear Penny

Thank you for registering and for your comment.
We will keep you informed throughout the process.
Kind regards,

Hanlie Van Greunen

BSc (LArch}, BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.)

Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd
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From: Penny Osher [mailto:fosher@global.co.za]
Sent: 10 October 2012 09:25 AM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: Linksfield Golf Course Development

Herewith attached comment sheet for draft scoping repart

02/11/2012
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COMMENT SHEET FOR DRAFT SCOPING REPORT

SEF Ref No: 504342

GUARD Ref No: Gaut: 002/12 — 13/E0032

'S'c'bping and Ei'carnmenta! Impact Reporting for the
Huddie development located on a portion of the old Linksfield Goif

STRATEGIC RNVIRONMENTAL FOCUS

Title MR Name %:A %L._.
SR

Surnafme

Company Narne | Interest

2, | have the following comraents on the public
participation process:

Email address Farele ogh pop: 0-21

N/ A

Postal o Reaidential Address =2 YEMER

ST
Area  Lirice B LB
postal Codo_____ 0 A =t
Tel( &1l ) LIRS BALE
mobie (D83 D 297
Fax( O SO S S 3. 1have the following comments on the EIA

technical process:

Date Commented: 09/{p{ 2 2.

COMMENTS (You are welcome to attach separate
sheats)

. The following issues must be congidered
during the Scoplng and Environmental impact
Reportiag (S&FIR) process!

TEAFFC CONTROL.

NJA

Please co_mpiete'and‘reiuzrn o SEF by no tater than:
' 23 Cetober 2012

Attention: Hanile van Greurien
- Fax: ((12) 349 1229
Email: hanlie@sefsa.coza .
Post: PO Box 74785; Lynnwogd Ridge, 0040

Please fee! free to phone us on (012) 3491307 .
shoutd you not have access to a faxor e-r_nall facility.

Thank you for your participation.

Please rest assurad that your carbments will form part of
the final Scoping Report that wiil be submitted to the
decision making authority.
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Hanlie van Greunen

From: Hanlie van Greunen

Sent: 02 November 2012 02:24 PM

To: 'Schonegevel, Denise’

Subject: RE: Huddle Park

Thank you for registering Denise.

We will keep you informed throughout the process.
Kind regards,

Hanlie Van Greunen

BSc (LArch), BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.)
Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd

STRATEGIC EHYVIRONMENTAL FOCUS
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From: Schonegevel, Denise [mailto:Denise@pg.co.za]
Sent: 11 October 2012 01:09 PM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: Huddle Park

E-mail Notice: The contents of this e-mail are subject to a legal notice that can be read at
http://www.pggroup.co.za/email-disclaimer.asp.

You are advised that PG reserves the right to lawfully monitor any communication on its system.

itevomeid

02/11/2012




Scaping and Enviornmental Impact Reporting for the

Huddle development located on a portion of the old Linksfield Golf

Course

COMMENT SHEET FOR DRAFT SCOPING REPORT

SEF Ref No: 504342
GDARD Ref No: Gaut: 002/12 - 13/E0032

S.E.F

STRATEGIC ENVIRCNMENTAL FOOUS

o

Title MRS Name D ENISE

2. | have the following comments on the public
Surname SCHONEGEVE L, participation process:
Company Name / Interest o

Postat or Residential Address 3 H- Fatew 9?/
Aue AmEsELELD NoRTH

Postal Code DINES
Tet( ©Uf ) bgo - 107

Mobile 08D ¥EYL-IFLO

Fax ( )

3. ! have the following comments on the EIA
technical process:

Email address (;f-@ﬂ!S'e @ !O:j?.c:@,zr/f

Date Commented: [/
COMMENTS (You are welcome to attach separate
sheets)

1 The following issues must be considered
during the Scoping and Environmental Impact
Reporting (S&EIR) process:

P!ease complet and return to. SEF. by no !ater than
. 42

P ]
should you not have access i : fax or e—mall facihty

Thank you for your participation,

Please rest assured that your comments will form part of
the final Scoping Report that will be submitted to the
decision making authority,




Page 1 of 2

Hanlie van Greunen

From: Hanlie van Greunen

Sent: 15 October 2012 09:07 AM

To: ‘Ivo & Nadia Varanini'

Subject: RE: Proposed Huddle Park Development
Dear Ivo

Thank you for your comments. We will respond to them in due course.
Regards,

Hanlie Van Greunen

B3c {LArch}, BSc Hons {Env. Mon. & Mod.)

Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd

% S-E-F
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From: Ivo & Nadia Varanini [mailto:varanini@global.co.za]
Sent: 13 October 2012 11:32 AM

To: Kathi; Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: Re: Proposed Huddle Park Development

Hi Hanlie,
Please find comment sheet re the proposed Huddle Park development
regards

Ilvo Varanini

-—- QOriginal Message -

From: Kathi

To: standcon@igon.co.za ; cargen@54.co.za ; Robert.whitecross@cybertrade.co.za ;
pautho@telkomsa.net ; soldinc@telkomsa.net ; sadie2005@telkomsa.net ; vigalj@iafrica.com ;
glwis@iafrica.com ; usandile@yahoo.com ; kingsab@gmail.com ; varanini@global.co.za

Sent: Friday, October 12, 2012 1:28 AM

Subject: FW: Proposed Huddle Park Development

Subject: Proposed Huddle Park Development

Attached please find the following letters to you regarding the proposed development at Huddle Park.
Please register as an interested and affected party by completing the Comment Sheet before October
29 2012. It is not necessary to fill in anything under the “comments” section to register. However, if
you do have a comment, feel free to insert whatever comments you have. By completing this form,
you will kept informed of developments,

02/11/2012
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Huddle development logated on a portion of the old Linksfield Golf

Course

COMMENT SHEET FOR DRAFT SCOPING REPORT

SEF Ref No: H04342

GDARD Ref No: Gaut: 002/12 — 13/E0032
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Please rost ssaured that voor comments will form part of
the final Scoping Report that will be submitted to the

Thank you for your participation.

decision making authority,
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Hanlie van Greunen

Page 1 of 1

From: Hanlie van Greunen
Sent: 15 October 2012 09:15 AM
To: "Judith Taylor'

Subject: RE: Huddle Park
Thanks Judith

We will register you. Please send us any comments you may have on or before the 29" October.

Kind regards,

Hanlie Van Greunen

BSc (LArch), BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.)
Environmental Assistant / Landscape Technician
for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Lid

STRATEGIC ENVIRONMENTAL FOLOUS

tmading Sustaipahility through fanpvatinn
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From: Judith Taylor [mailto:judith@softwareafrica.co.za)
Sent: 14 October 2012 10:56 AM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: Huddle Park

Dear Hanlie
Please count me in on this

Regards

Judith

Judith Taylor

Branch Co-ordinator
EarthLife Africa Joburg
011 802 2685

082 389 3431

Skype judithnkwe
judith@earthlife.org.za
126 Kelvin Drive Morningside Manor 2191
www.earthlife.org.za

02/11/2012




Hanlie van Greunen
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From: Anthony Sarkis [anthonyO0@telkomsa.net]
Sent: 17 October 2012 03:00 PM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: Linksfield Golf Course.

Thanks Hanlie.

Regards

Anthony Sarkis.

This message has been scanned for viruses and
dangerous content by Pinpoint Securemail,
and is believed to be clean.

027/11/2012




“Scoping nd Envormmer

Course

COMMENT SHEET FOR DRAFT SCOPING REPORT

SEF Ref No: 504342

'GDARD Ref No: Gaut: 002/12 -

Impact Reporting for the
Huddle development located on a portion of the old Linksfleld Golf

S.E.F

STRATEGIC ENVIRONMENTAL FOOUS

13/E0032

Tite_ M £ . Name A Wt"\m;? -
Surname gﬂ ~ k 'S - .
Company Name / Interest ﬁ €8 0i et

[ 2. 1 have the following comments on the public
participation process:

Postal or Residential Address

PO Box 79023 -

Area 5&1 :5/6:‘-' wﬁm{ .

Postal Code 214 S -

Tel { )

Mobiie 69'31 657 ‘9200 ‘

Fax( 086 ) 5467631 -

Email address ah-i:,\a wif 00 @& f:elkf"”“.s'd « het |

3. [ have the following commens on the EIA
technical process:

iy
Date Commented: - [}
COMMENTS (You are welcome fo attach separate
sheets)

1. The following issues must be considered
during the Scoping and Environmental knpact
Reporting (S&EIR) process:

Thank you for your participation.

Please rest assured that your comments wilt form part of
the final Scoping Report that will be submiited to the
decision making authority,




Hanlie van Greunen

From: Hanlie van Greunen

Sent; 07 September 2012 09;53 AM
To: ‘Alys'

Subject: RE: wetland and heritage report
Dear Alys

Thank you for your gomments. I will send you a CD with the Heritage and Wetland
Reports as requested.

The rest of your comments have been recorded and will be addressed in the Comment and
Responses Report - to be published at the end of the commenting period.

The reason why it seems that the days don't add up is because the 30-day public review
period excludes all Jewish Holidays. The state departments only get 40 days in total.

The process will continue for at least another 9 - 10 months before we expect to get
Environmental Authorisation.

Kind regards,

Hanlie Van Greunen
BS¢ (LArch), BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.) Environmental Assistant / Landscape
Technician for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd

wwwww Original Message—--—--

From: Alys [mailto:alys.assim@pixie.co.zal
Sent: 04 September 2012 12:29 PM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: wetland and heritage report

Hi Hanlie,

I would like CDs of the wetland and heritage reports re the Huddle park development
please. My box address is Box 1834 Bramley 2018

Have they checked that there are no burial sites from the anthrax breakout more than a
century ago on this area near the dump on the northeastern perimeter of the
development?

When the initial development was preoposed, a suggestion was made of using human sewage
to create an energy source for the entire development. 1t sounds like a wonderful
idea.

I still have a major concern about the increasing number of cars that will bring more
pollution (our limits are exceeded for good alr already on Huddle) and how this will

impact severely on traffic management during peak times. even if you widen Civin and
Linikafield and Club they narrow very quickly into single lanes except for sastbound

traffic.

Is there any way in which you could upgrade the wetland situation?

T am a little confused how T&APs have 30 days till 29 October and State depts have 40
days till 15 October. The numbers do not add up.

When we first moved into the area in 1996 there were frogs frequently coming into our
garden. The numbers seem to have dropped off and T would hope that a better ecology
would lead to a flourishing of frogs once again.,

When is this assessment going to be complete?

Thanks
Alys Assimacopoulos




Hanlie van Greunen

From: Hanlie van Greunen

Sent: 16 Qctober 2012 01:53 PM

To: ) 'Alys’

Subject: RE: re Huddle Development, Linksfield - Scoping and EIA Notification
Dear Alys

Thank you for sending us your comments. We will respond to them in due course.

Kind regards,

Hanlie Van Greunen
BSc (LArch), BSc Hons (Env. Mon. & Mod.) Environmental Assistant / Landscape
Technician for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd

————— Original Message—--——-—

From: Alys {mailto:alys.assim@webmail.co.zal

Sent: 16 October 2012 12:45 PM

To: Hanlle van Greunen

Subject: re Huddle Development, Linksfield - Scoping and EIA Notification
Importance: High

Dear Hanlie,

As per your request prior to 29%9th October.
Please RSVP to confirm receipt hereof.
Thanking you

Alys Assimacopoulos




Scoping and Enviornmental Impact Reporting for the
Huddle development located on a portion of the old Linksfield Golf

Course S E F

COMMENT SHEET FOR DRAFT SCOPING REPORT S | L
STRATEGIC BNVIRGNMENTAL FOCUS
SEF Ref No: 504342

GDARD Ref No: Gaut: 002/12 — 13/E0032 AEN
Title_Mrs Name _Alys
2. | have the following comments on the public
Surname __ Assimacopoulos parficipation process:
Company Name / Interest Liive in the afea This original purchase was done without any public

= pancipator and beindthe backsof the
surraunding neighbourhoods and or wider public.
This makes me suspicious of the entire process and
Postal or Residential Address __ 50 Athalie Ave unless we are consulted on everything | suspect vou
will be held up every step of the way.

Area Linksfield North

Postal Code 2192

Tel ( 011 ) 485-4339

Mobile 083 271 5922

Fax ( 011 ) 640-4788 3. | have the following comments on the EIA
alys.assim@webmail.co.za technical process:

Email address

Date Commented: 56/ 2012

COMMENTS (You are welcome to attach separate
sheets)

1. The following issues must be considered
during the Scoping and Environmental Impact
Reporting (S&EIR) process:

The increase in homes will lead to a large number of
‘ commulers coming out of this area.
This means there will be many cars which will not only
clog up the road but will also increase the very high
levals of pollution alraady
It is all very well to argue about the roads being
expeanrded-but-closete-this-areaareroadsthatcarmotbe
widened like
Ub Sifeet lea & Grove and AVon Roa
leading into Glenhazel.
At peak hours the roads are already blocked because of
Sandringham, King David,
Linksfield, Saheti and St Andrews schools in very close

a2 akValpalhatd
PHEERRRY-

Imadditior, this weltandas beem comtrotted by the use Thank you for your participation.

C_‘f many eucalyptus trees. When thesg are felled there Please rest assured that your comments will form part of
will be a lack of control of the wetland without very expert the final Scoping Report that will be submitted to the

advice which will cost a fortune as appropriate plants will decision making authority.
need to replace them.
What about the wildlife in this area?




Hanlie van Greunen

From: Hanlie van Greunen

Sent: 02 November 2012 02:21 PM
To: ‘Mayne, Patrick'

Subject: _ RE:

Dear Patrick

Thank you for registering. You will be kept informed throughout the process.
Kind regards,

Hanlie Van Greunen
BSc (LArch), BSc Hons (Env., Mon. & Mod.) Environmental Assistant / Landscape
Technician for Strategic Environmental Focus (Pty) Ltd

————— Original Message-----

From: Mayne, Patrick [mailto:patrick.mayne@liberty.co.za]
Sent: 18 Octcber 2012 11:16 AM

To: Hanlie van Greunen

Subject: FW:

Hanlie

Please see attached. I would basically just like to be kept informed

Patrick Mayne

Principal Officer

Corporate Selection Umbrella Funds
TEL: (011) 408 2969

FAX: (011) 408 2615

"The information contained in this communication does not constitute advice. Whilst
every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information contained
herein, the sender cannot be held responsible for any errors that may cccur. If there
are any discrepancies between this communication and the contractual terms or, where
applicable, any fund rules, the latter will prevail.”

————— Original Message--——-—

From: Patrick Mayne [mailto:patrick.mayne@liberty.co.zal
Sent: 18 October 2012 12:35 PM

To: Mayne, Patrick

Subject:

This E-mail was sent from "RNPABADE3"™ (DSm6le).

Scan Date: 18.10.2012 10:35:26 {+0000)

B R S e e R R R R ]

The e-mail and attachments are confidential and intended only for selected recipients.
If you have received it in error, you may not in any way disgclose or rely on the
contents. You may not keep, copy or distribute the e-mail. Should you receive it,
immediately notify the sender of the error and delete the e-mail.Also note that this
form of communication is not secure, it can be intercepted, and may nol necessarily be

free of errors and viruses in spite of reasonable efforts to secure this mediunm.
hhkkkkdkhkbhkbhh kbbb hbbhhhbbdhbbhhbbhhbhbbbbbbbtbbhbbhhbhhdhhhhbhbhkbrbbrrrtrhtd
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COMMENT SHEET FOR DRAFT SCOPING REPORT

GDARD Ref No: Gaut: 002/12 -

rtng for the

13/E0032

Name p ATAe4
[y E

Company Name / interest

Title__ My

Surmame

ﬂe’s.rpfmf

2, I have the following comments on the public
participation process:

Postal or Residential Address

fh_Fareay  fVENE

Area _ foiNES E1iED  poRTH
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Postal Code A *

7

Tel ( )

Mobile __ OZ% 27 (938

Fax{ @/ ) 408 2big

3. I have the following comments cn the EIA
technical process:

Email address j'_'?cJ?*u.:fL “MAH AL O /fé&féf N7 h-"u
Date Commented: Qgﬂﬂnggo

COMMENTS (You are welcome to altach separate
sheets)

1. The Tollowing issues must be considered
during the Scoping and Environmental Impact
Reporting (S&EIR) process:
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Thank you for your participation,

Please rest assured that your comments will form part of
the final Scoping Report that will be submitted to the
decision making authority.




